CH \$40.00 511914

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM572849

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fantum Group, Inc.		07/16/2019	Corporation: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHOWBUS, INC.		
Street Address:	2721 South Halsted Street		
City:	Chicago		
State/Country:	ILLINOIS		
Postal Code:	60608		
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5119140	CHOWBUS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3125212875

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3125212775

Email: ipdocket@muchshelist.com

Correspondent Name: Adam K Sacharoff

Address Line 1: 191 N Wacker Drive, Suite 1800

Address Line 2: Much Shelist, PC

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0014129.0002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Adam K Sacharoff
SIGNATURE:	/adamksacharoff/
DATE SIGNED:	04/21/2020

Total Attachments: 3

source=NameChange#page1.tif source=NameChange#page2.tif source=NameChange#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006920 FRAME: 0060

900545821

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENIMENT OF "FANTUAN GROUP, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "FANTUAN GROUP, INC." TO "CHOWBUS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2019, AT 11:27 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

6414243 8100 SR# 20195988141

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203223650

Date: 07-16-19

TRADEMARK REEL: 006920 FRAME: 0061

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF FANTUAN GROUP, INC.

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 11:27 AM 07/16/2019
FILED 11:27 AM 07/16/2019
SR 20195988141 - File Number 6414243

Fantuan Group, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the provisions of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "DGCL"), does hereby certify:

- 1. That the name of this corporation is Fantuan Group, Inc. and that this corporation was originally incorporated pursuant to the DGCL on May 17, 2017.
- 2. That the Board of Directors of this corporation duly adopted resolutions proposing to amend the certificate of incorporation of this corporation, as amended (the "Certificate"), declaring said amendment to be advisable and in the best interests of this corporation and its stockholders, and authorizing the appropriate officers of this corporation to solicit the consent of the stockholders therefor, which resolution setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Certificate be amended by changing Article I so that, as amended, Article I will read:

"ARTICLE 1: NAME.

The name of this corporation is Chowbus, Inc. (the "Corporation")."

- 3. That the foregoing amendment was approved by the holders of the requisite number of shares of Fantuan Group, Inc. in accordance with Section 228 of the DGCL.
- 4. That the foregoing amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the applicable provisions of Sections 141(f), 228 and 242 of the DGCL.

* * *

9840434

TRADEMARK REEL: 006920 FRAME: 0062

	IN W	ITNES	S WHEREOF,	this Certificate	of A	Amendmer	it to th	e certificate	of incorpora	ation of
Fantuar	i Grou	p, Inc. v	was executed by	y a duly authoriz	ed c	officer on	July	16 , 2	2019.	

FΑ	NT	UA	N	GRO	U	Р.	INC.	
----	----	----	---	-----	---	----	------	--

By: /s/ Eddie Lou Eddie Lou, President

9840434

TRADEMARK REEL: 006920 FRAME: 0063